
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

No. 

32 

4 

02 

09 

72 

75 

9 

95 

PIC 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

Class 

Vin Open 

Vin Open 

Vin Open 

Vin Open 

Vin Open 

Vin Open 

Vin Open 

Vin Open 

Name 

Murray Burkett 

Wayne Schellekens 

Greg Eastwood 

Mia Schellekens 

Nicole Schellekens 

Mal Fay 

Darrell Peterson 

Rich Stadther 

Hometown 

Winnipeg MB 

Winnipeg MB 

Oakbank MB 

Winnipeg MB 

Winnipeg MB 

Eden Prairie MN 

Elk River MN 

St. Paul MN 

Region 

LOL 

LOL 

LOL 

LOL 

LOL 

LOL 

LOL 

LOL 

Member_ID 

Weekend 

Weekend 

Weekend 

Weekend 

Weekend 

60004286 

500891 

138710 

Make-Model 

1978 Van Diemen RF78 

1970 Hawke DL2A 

1969 Chinook MK IX 

1984 Reynard 84F 

1970 Lotus 61MX 

1973 Dulon MP15 

1975 LeGrand Mk 21 

1970 Dulon LD9 

Best Tm 

1:43.461 

1:45.857 

1:46.578 

1:48.635 

2:09.024 

2:12.324 

Best Speed 

86.989 

85.020 

84.445 

82.846 

69.754 

68.015 

- 

- 

In Lap 

8 

9 

4 

6 

6 

3 

0 

0 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 8/26/2023 11:40:26 AM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring   Margaret Gibson 

Race Chairs  Julie Hammons  Emily Jenkins 

Chief Steward  Rob Woolston 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  SCCA LOL Posted  11:40 AM Margaret Gibson

Jack Pine Sprints 

G1 Vintage Open 

G1SaQ  23-VINT-60444 

Qualifying started at 10:23:35 

Brainerd International Raceway 2.500 miles 

8/26/2023 10:20 AM 

Jack Pine Sprints
Official Grid



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

No. 

132 

64 

49 

60 

6 

22 

83 

68 

27 

57 

41 

81 

47 

3 

42 

35 

78 

32 

53 

20 

23 

07 

55 

PIC 

1 

2 

3 

4 

1 

1 

1 

2 

2 

1 

1 

1 

2 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

1 

1 

7 

8 

2 

Class 

GT2 

GT2 

GT2 

GT2 

ITE1 

T3 

ITE2 

T3 

ITE2 

SPO 

AS 

SMT 

SMT 

AS 

SMT 

SMT 

SMT 

SMT 

ITS 

STU 

SMT 

SMT 

ITE1 

Name 

Barry Boes 

Matt Gray 

Patrick Utt 

Timothy Gray 

Mike Wagner 

Derek Wagner 

Mark Utecht 

Aaron Stehly 

Matthew Lawson 

Thomas Fuehrer 

Dan Little 

Gordon Kuhnley 

Sam Nogosek 

Ross Wegge 

Greg Youngdahl 

Daniel Corgard 

Tony Jones 

Paul Pridday 

David LaFavor 

Tom Daly 

George Ellis 

Teddy Kottschade 

Barry Borgschatz Jr 

Hometown 

Amery WI 

Chaska MN 

RIVERVIEW FL 

Minneapolis MN 

Polk City FL 

Chaska MN 

Stacy MN 

Richfield MN 

Lakeville MN 

Chaska MN 

Lakeville MN 

Saint Paul MN 

St Anthony MN 

River Falls WI 

Faribault MN 

New Brighton MN 

Chanhassen MN 

Detroit Lakes MN 

Shakopee MN 

Minnetonka MN 

Minneapolis MN 

Ramsey  MN 

Pine Island MN 

Region 

LnSt 

LOL 

Milw 

LOL 

LOL 

LOL 

LOL 

LOL 

LOL 

LOL 

LOL 

LOL 

LOL 

LOL 

LOL 

LOL 

LOL 

LOL 

LOL 

LOL 

LOL 

LOL 

LOL 

Member_ID 

544961 

381528 

459856 

253560 

398975 

374618 

152313 

299446 

437334 

269627_1 

571114 

515263 

629721 

640494 

170398 

359292 

710308 

537266 

487675 

243691 

675087 

684167 

676400 

Make-Model 

2021 Ford Mustang 

2018 Ford TA2 mustang 

2023 Chevrolet Camaro 

2018 Ford Cope Mustang 

1996 BMW E36/M3 

2003 BMW 330 

1995 Honda Civic 

2006 Volkswagen T3 

1987 Porsche 944 Turbo 

1992 Chevrolet Corvette 

1989 Ford Mustang 

1993 Mazda Miata 

1990 Mazda Miata 

1992 Chevrolet Camaro RS 

1999 Mazda MIATA 

1997 Mazda Miata 

1990 Mazda Miata 

1990 Mazda Miata 

1987 BMW 325is 

2007 Volkswagen Rabbit 

1991 Mazda miata 

1994 Mazda Miata 

2000 Ford Mustang 

Best Tm 

1:34.243 

1:35.107 

1:36.007 

1:36.586 

1:39.861 

1:43.340 

1:44.759 

1:45.794 

1:46.022 

1:46.089 

1:47.666 

1:47.751 

1:48.639 

1:49.426 

1:49.867 

1:52.048 

1:53.000 

1:53.057 

1:53.194 

1:53.454 

1:53.457 

1:55.391 

Best Speed 

95.498 

94.630 

93.743 

93.181 

90.125 

87.091 

85.911 

85.071 

84.888 

84.834 

83.592 

83.526 

82.843 

82.247 

81.917 

80.323 

79.646 

79.606 

79.510 

79.327 

79.325 

77.996 

- 

In Lap 

11 

3 

6 

11 

4 

2 

5 

7 

5 

6 

6 

4 

4 

3 

4 

6 

9 

6 

3 

2 

2 

9 

0 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 8/26/2023 11:41:36 AM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring   Margaret Gibson 

Race Chairs  Julie Hammons  Emily Jenkins 

Chief Steward  Rob Woolston 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  SCCA LOL Posted  11:40 AM Margaret Gibson

Jack Pine Sprints 

G2 GT123AX T123 AS ITE12 SPO EP ITARS SM 

G2SaQ 23-R-60443 

Qualifying started at 10:47:23 

Brainerd International Raceway 2.500 miles 

8/26/2023 10:45 AM 

Jack Pine Sprints
Official Grid



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

No. 

61 

7 

9 

15 

12 

91 

19 

0 

10 

25 

PIC 

1 

1 

2 

1 

3 

1 

1 

1 

2 

1 

Class 

FE2 

P2 

P2 

FA 

P2 

FC 

FX 

FF 

FC 

CFF 

Name 

Andrew List 

Pius Eigenmann 

Nate Smith 

Edward Dulski 

Joe Dehen 

Mike Fowler 

Steve Flaten 

Alan Murray 

Steve Thomson 

Marty Handberg 

Hometown 

Zimmerman MN 

Plymouth MN 

Stillwater MN 

Mays Landing NJ 

Brainerd MN 

Minneapolis MN 

Burnsville MN 

Brainard MN 

Minnetonka MN 

Maple Grove MN 

Region 

LOL 

LOL 

LOL 

LOL 

LOL 

LOL 

LOL 

LOL 

LOL 

LOL 

Member_ID 

306077_4 

637892 

520702 

482085 

555953 

463112 

405452 

67322 

41678 

81059 

Make-Model 

2013 SCCA Enterprises FE2 

2012 Radical SR3 

2014 Radial SR3 

1990 Swift DB4 

2010 Radical SR3RS 

1996 Van Diemen RF9 

1994 Formula Mazda Star 

Swift DB-1 

2012 Elan DP08 Mazda 

1980 Tiga FFA 

Best Tm 

1:28.777 

1:29.997 

1:30.664 

1:36.054 

1:36.302 

1:36.924 

1:46.890 

Best Speed 

101.378 

100.003 

99.268 

93.697 

93.456 

92.856 

84.199 

- 

- 

- 

In Lap 

3 

4 

7 

7 

5 

7 

5 

0 

0 

0 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 8/26/2023 1:11:33 PM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring   Margaret Gibson 

Race Chairs  Julie Hammons  Emily Jenkins 

Chief Steward  Rob Woolston 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  SCCA LOL Posted  1:10 PM Margaret Gibson

Jack Pine Sprints 

G3 FACEMXVS CFC F600 FST CFF P12 S2 ASR 

G3SaQ 23-R-60443 

Qualifying started at 11:11:42 

Brainerd International Raceway 2.500 miles 

8/26/2023 11:10 AM 

Jack Pine Sprints
Official Grid



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

No. 

83 

18 

81 

141 

47 

42 

21 

35 

78 

1 

32 

20 

53 

07 

2 

18 

23 

PIC 

1 

1 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

1 

2 

10 

1 

2 

11 

Class 

ITJ 

HP 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

T4 

ITJ 

SM 

STL 

HP 

SM 

Name 

Wade Roggemann 

Mark Sargis 

Gordon Kuhnley 

Chris Craft 

Sam Nogosek 

Greg Youngdahl 

Andrew Jenkins 

Daniel Corgard 

Tony Jones 

Mike Soward 

Paul Pridday 

Tom Daly 

David LaFavor 

Teddy Kottschade 

John Elder 

Steve Sargis 

George Ellis 

Hometown 

Otsego mn 

Germantown WI 

Saint Paul MN 

Pillager MN 

St Anthony MN 

Faribault MN 

Becker MN 

New Brighton MN 

Chanhassen MN 

Sioux Falls SD 

Detroit Lakes MN 

Minnetonka MN 

Shakopee MN 

Ramsey  MN 

Bloomington MN 

Hartford WI 

Minneapolis MN 

Region 

LOL 

BVR 

LOL 

LOL 

LOL 

LOL 

LOL 

LOL 

LOL 

CDR 

LOL 

LOL 

LOL 

LOL 

LOL 

BVR 

LOL 

Member_ID 

607191 

539660 

515263 

454442 

629721 

170398 

516042 

359292 

710308 

513554 

537266 

243691 

487675 

684167 

266027 

66290 

675087 

Make-Model 

1995 Honda Civic 

1976 Triumph Spitfire 

1993 Mazda Miata 

2002 Mazda miata 

1990 Mazda Miata 

1999 Mazda MIATA 

1999 Mazda Miata 

1997 Mazda Miata 

1990 Mazda Miata 

1999 Mazda Miata 

1990 Mazda Miata 

2007 Volkswagen Rabbit 

1987 BMW 325is 

1994 Mazda Miata 

2000 Mazda Miata 

1975 Triumph Spitfire 

1991 Mazda miata 

Best Tm 

1:43.845 

1:44.564 

1:47.643 

1:48.654 

1:48.742 

1:49.141 

1:49.403 

1:51.108 

1:52.349 

1:52.601 

1:52.747 

1:53.107 

1:54.465 

1:55.157 

Best Speed 

86.668 

86.072 

83.610 

82.832 

82.765 

82.462 

82.265 

81.002 

80.108 

79.928 

79.825 

79.571 

78.627 

78.154 

- 

- 

- 

In Lap 

3 

8 

5 

6 

7 

5 

4 

3 

8 

3 

4 

5 

3 

5 

0 

0 

0 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 8/26/2023 1:12:33 PM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring   Margaret Gibson 

Race Chairs  Julie Hammons  Emily Jenkins 

Chief Steward  Rob Woolston 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  SCCA LOL Posted  1:10 PM Margaret Gibson

Jack Pine Sprints 

G4 SM SM5 BSpec STL ITBVJ LC BG GTL FP T 

G4SaQ 23-R-60443 

Qualifying started at 11:36:16 

Brainerd International Raceway 2.500 miles 

8/26/2023 11:35 AM 

Jack Pine Sprints
Official Grid



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

No. 

53 

94 

777 

93 

16 

202 

4 

55 

2 

12 

PIC 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

Class 

Vin Closed 

Vin Closed 

Vin Closed 

Vin Closed 

Vin Closed 

Vin Closed 

Vin Closed 

Vin Closed 

Vin Closed 

Vin Closed 

Name 

Tim Homes 

Brian Kennedy 

Steve Martin 

Jerald Dulski 

Lon Blaser 

Eileen Wetzel 

Tom Daly 

Steven Rixen 

Phil Schaefer 

Bruce Parsons 

Hometown 

Saint Michael MN 

Cannon Falls MN 

Excelsior MN 

Delano MN 

Eau Claire WI 

Wayzata MN 

MINNENTONKA MN 

Saint Paul MN 

Minneapolis MN 

Monticello MN 

Region 

LOL 

LOL 

LOL 

LOL 

Milw 

LOL 

LOL 

LOL 

LOL 

LOL 

Member_ID 

354273 

93394 

485930 

420219 

369488 

607792 

243691 

683539 

253471 

216327 

Make-Model 

1971 Datsun 240Z 

1966 Ford SHELBY GT 350 

1979 Ford Mustang 

1972 Datsun 240Z/2.6L 

1990 Mazda Miata 

1966 Austin Healey 3000 

1960 Austin BUG EYE 

1957 Austin Healey 100-6 

1959 Austin Bugeye Sprite 

1986 Honda Civic HB 

Best Tm 

1:49.282 

1:49.617 

1:50.524 

1:50.621 

1:52.445 

1:53.627 

1:57.082 

1:59.803 

2:02.937 

Best Speed 

82.356 

82.104 

81.430 

81.359 

80.039 

79.207 

76.869 

75.123 

73.208 

- 

In Lap 

6 

6 

5 

5 

5 

3 

4 

6 

8 

0 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 8/26/2023 2:08:31 PM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring   Margaret Gibson 

Race Chairs  Julie Hammons  Emily Jenkins 

Chief Steward  Rob Woolston 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  SCCA LOL Posted  2:05 PM Margaret Gibson

Jack Pine Sprints 

G5 Vintage Closed 

G5SaQ 23-VINT-60444 

Qualifying started at 13:05:23 

Brainerd International Raceway 2.500 miles 

8/26/2023 01:05 PM 

Jack Pine Sprints
Official Grid



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

No. 

4 

3 

78 

64 

52 

43 

32 

71 

51 

60 

PIC 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

Class 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

Name 

John Janssen 

Benjamin Anderson 

Reid Johnson 

Matt Gray 

Jim Nash 

Greg Eick 

Lauren Dueck 

Andrew Schram 

Frank Gigler 

Timothy Gray 

Hometown 

Barnesville MN 

Ramsey MN 

Naples FL 

Chaska MN 

Bloomington MN 

White Bear Lake MN 

Oakbank MB 

Rochester MN 

Chanhassen MN 

Minneapolis Mn 

Region 

LOL 

LOL 

LOL 

LOL 

LOL 

LOL 

LOL 

LOL 

LOL 

LOL 

Member_ID 

547965 

483660 

242765 

381528 

136519 

519885 

538153 

661241 

608213 

253560 

Make-Model 

SCCA Enterprises SRF3 

SCCA Enterprises SRF3 

SCCA Enterprises SRF3 

SCCA Enterprises SRF3 

SCCA Enterprises SRF3 

SCCA Enterprises SRF3 

SCCA Enterprises SRF3 

SCCA Enterprises SRF3 

SCCA Enterprises SRF3 

SCCA Enterprises SRF3 

Best Tm 

1:40.022 

1:40.146 

1:40.893 

1:40.984 

1:41.863 

1:41.987 

1:42.287 

1:43.918 

1:44.174 

1:44.662 

Best Speed 

89.980 

89.869 

89.203 

89.123 

88.354 

88.247 

87.988 

86.607 

86.394 

85.991 

In Lap 

6 

4 

7 

10 

6 

8 

6 

4 

4 

6 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 8/26/2023 5:07:41 PM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring   Margaret Gibson 

Race Chairs  Julie Hammons  Emily Jenkins 

Chief Steward  Rob Woolston 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  SCCA LOL Posted  5:05 PM Margaret Gibson

Jack Pine Sprints 

G6 SR SRF SRF3 

G6SaQ 23-R-60443 

Qualifying started at 13:32:23 

Brainerd International Raceway 2.500 miles 

8/26/2023 01:30 PM 

Jack Pine Sprints
Official Grid



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

DNF 

No. 

32 

02 

09 

72 

75 

4 

PIC 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

DNF 

Class 

Vin Open 

Vin Open 

Vin Open 

Vin Open 

Vin Open 

Vin Open 

Name 

Murray Burkett 

Greg Eastwood 

Mia Schellekens 

Nicole Schellekens 

Mal Fay 

Wayne Schellekens 

Hometown 

Winnipeg MB 

Oakbank MB 

Winnipeg MB 

Winnipeg MB 

Eden Prairie MN 

Winnipeg MB 

Region 

LOL 

LOL 

LOL 

LOL 

LOL 

LOL 

Member_ID 

Weekend 

Weekend 

Weekend 

Weekend 

60004286 

Weekend 

Make-Model 

1978 Van Diemen RF78 

1969 Chinook MK IX 

1984 Reynard 84F 

1970 Lotus 61MX 

1973 Dulon MP15 

1970 Hawke DL2A 

Sponsor 

Burkett Motorsports 

1092425 

Laps 

12 

12 

12 

11 

10 

4 

Best Tm 

1:43.167 

1:46.757 

1:46.581 

2:00.006 

2:07.184 

1:48.309 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 

Total Elapsed Time -  23:07.9 

Printed: 8/26/2023 3:44:52 PM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring   Margaret Gibson 

Race Chairs  Julie Hammons  Emily Jenkins 

Chief Steward  Rob Woolston 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  SCCA LOL 

Margin of Victory 

42.106 

Avg. Speed 

84.689 

Best Lap Tm 

1:43.167 

Best Speed 

87.237 

Best Lap by 

32 - Murray Burkett 

Posted 3:45 PM

Jack Pine Sprints 

G1 Vintage Open 

G1SaR 23-VINT-60444 

Race (12 Laps) started at 14:05:16 

Brainerd International Raceway 2.500 miles 

8/26/2023 02:00 PM 

Jack Pine Sprints
Official Results



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

Not classified 

DNS 

No. 

132 

64 

49 

60 

6 

22 

68 

83 

57 

41 

47 

42 

3 

35 

32 

53 

07 

78 

27 

81 

20 

23 

PIC 

1 

2 

3 

4 

1 

1 

2 

1 

1 

1 

1 

2 

2 

3 

4 

1 

5 

6 

2 

7 

1 

DNS 

Class 

GT2 

GT2 

GT2 

GT2 

ITE1 

T3 

T3 

ITE2 

SPO 

AS 

SMT 

SMT 

AS 

SMT 

SMT 

ITS 

SMT 

SMT 

ITE2 

SMT 

STU 

SMT 

Name 

Barry Boes 

Matt Gray 

Patrick Utt 

Timothy Gray 

Mike Wagner 

Derek Wagner 

Aaron Stehly 

Mark Utecht 

Thomas Fuehrer 

Dan Little 

Sam Nogosek 

Greg Youngdahl 

Ross Wegge 

Daniel Corgard 

Paul Pridday 

David LaFavor 

Teddy Kottschade 

Tony Jones 

Matthew Lawson 

Gordon Kuhnley 

Tom Daly 

George Ellis 

Hometown 

Amery WI 

Chaska MN 

RIVERVIEW FL 

Minneapolis MN 

Polk City FL 

Chaska MN 

Richfield MN 

Stacy MN 

Chaska MN 

Lakeville MN 

St Anthony MN 

Faribault MN 

River Falls WI 

New Brighton MN 

Detroit Lakes MN 

Shakopee MN 

Ramsey  MN 

Chanhassen MN 

Lakeville MN 

Saint Paul MN 

Minnetonka MN 

Minneapolis MN 

Region 

LnSt 

LOL 

Milw 

LOL 

LOL 

LOL 

LOL 

LOL 

LOL 

LOL 

LOL 

LOL 

LOL 

LOL 

LOL 

LOL 

LOL 

LOL 

LOL 

LOL 

LOL 

LOL 

Member_ID 

544961 

381528 

459856 

253560 

398975 

374618 

299446 

152313 

269627_1 

571114 

629721 

170398 

640494 

359292 

537266 

487675 

684167 

710308 

437334 

515263 

243691 

675087 

Make-Model 

2021 Ford Mustang 

2018 Ford TA2 mustang 

2023 Chevrolet Camaro 

2018 Ford Cope Mustang 

1996 BMW E36/M3 

2003 BMW 330 

2006 Volkswagen T3 

1995 Honda Civic 

1992 Chevrolet Corvette 

1989 Ford Mustang 

1990 Mazda Miata 

1999 Mazda MIATA 

1992 Chevrolet Camaro RS 

1997 Mazda Miata 

1990 Mazda Miata 

1987 BMW 325is 

1994 Mazda Miata 

1990 Mazda Miata 

1987 Porsche 944 Turbo 

1993 Mazda Miata 

2007 Volkswagen Rabbit 

1991 Mazda miata 

Sponsor 

Accio Data 

Ryan Companies US Inc 

RaceQuip / Driven Racing Oil 

Ryan Companies US 

SimsByRacers.com 

Wavetrac Differentials 

Stealth Mullet Racing 

3rd Stall Performance 

Buhler Group 

everythingbeautiful.com 

ProKart MG 

Buhler Group 

Strait Design Impulse Performance MiataSource 

LUTHER WESTSIDE VW/ADESA AA 

Laps 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

11 

9 

8 

Best Tm 

1:33.583 

1:34.417 

1:37.339 

1:37.393 

1:38.099 

1:42.916 

1:44.711 

1:44.494 

1:43.964 

1:47.875 

1:48.747 

1:50.194 

1:48.925 

1:51.238 

1:52.710 

1:53.067 

1:53.025 

1:54.206 

1:42.655 

1:48.617 

1:53.637 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 

New Track Record (1:33.583) for GT2 by Barry Boes. 

New Track Record (1:38.099) for ITE1 by Mike Wagner. 

Total Elapsed Time - 27:46.0 

Printed: 8/26/2023 4:18:31 PM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring   Margaret Gibson 

Race Chairs  Julie Hammons  Emily Jenkins 

Chief Steward  Rob Woolston 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  SCCA LOL 

Margin of Victory 

15.361 

Avg. Speed 

93.458 

Best Lap Tm 

1:33.583 

Best Speed 

96.171 

Best Lap by 

132 - Barry Boes 

Posted 4:20 PM

Jack Pine Sprints 

G2 GT123AX T123 AS ITE12 SPO EP ITARS SM 

G2SaR 23-R-60443 

Race (15 Laps) started at 14:38:01 

Brainerd International Raceway 2.500 miles 

8/26/2023 02:30 PM 

Jack Pine Sprints
Official Results



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

DNF 

DNF 

DNF 

No. 

61 

9 

7 

15 

12 

19 

0 

91 

10 

PIC 

1 

1 

2 

1 

3 

1 

DNF 

DNF 

DNF 

Class 

FE2 

P2 

P2 

FA 

P2 

FX 

FF 

FC 

FC 

Name 

Andrew List 

Nate Smith 

Pius Eigenmann 

Edward Dulski 

Joe Dehen 

Steve Flaten 

Alan Murray 

Mike Fowler 

Steve Thomson 

Hometown 

Zimmerman MN 

Stillwater MN 

Plymouth MN 

Mays Landing NJ 

Brainerd MN 

Burnsville MN 

Brainard MN 

Minneapolis MN 

Minnetonka MN 

Region 

LOL 

LOL 

LOL 

LOL 

LOL 

LOL 

LOL 

LOL 

LOL 

Member_ID 

306077_4 

520702 

637892 

482085 

555953 

405452 

67322 

463112 

41678 

Make-Model 

2013 SCCA Enterprises FE2 

2014 Radial SR3 

2012 Radical SR3 

1990 Swift DB4 

2010 Radical SR3RS 

1994 Formula Mazda Star 

Swift DB-1 

1996 Van Diemen RF9 

2012 Elan DP08 Mazda 

Sponsor 

D2D Motorsports 

Lagersmith Packaging 

Loon Motorsports 

JDR Ent 

Pam Flaten/Braun Intertec 

Murray Motorsports 

none 

Laps 

15 

15 

15 

14 

14 

13 

1 

Best Tm 

1:29.470 

1:30.291 

1:30.926 

1:34.014 

1:35.770 

1:45.949 

6:12.279 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 

Total Elapsed Time - 24:47.7 

Printed: 8/26/2023 4:19:25 PM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring   Margaret Gibson 

Race Chairs  Julie Hammons  Emily Jenkins 

Chief Steward  Rob Woolston 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  SCCA LOL 

Margin of Victory 

9.268 

Avg. Speed 

98.039 

Best Lap Tm 

1:29.470 

Best Speed 

100.592 

Best Lap by 

61 - Andrew List 

Posted 4:20 PM

Jack Pine Sprints 

G3 FACEMXVS CFC F600 FST CFF P12 S2 ASR 

G3SaR 23-R-60443 

Race (15 Laps) started at 15:13:39 

Brainerd International Raceway 2.500 miles 

8/26/2023 03:00 PM 

Jack Pine Sprints
Official Results



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

DNF 

Not classified 

DNS 

No. 

18 

141 

81 

47 

21 

35 

78 

42 

1 

83 

07 

20 

53 

32 

23 

PIC 

1 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

1 

9 

1 

2 

DNF 

DNS 

Class 

HP 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

ITJ 

SM 

T4 

ITJ 

SM 

SM 

Name 

Mark Sargis 

Chris Craft 

Gordon Kuhnley 

Sam Nogosek 

Andrew Jenkins 

Daniel Corgard 

Tony Jones 

Greg Youngdahl 

Mike Soward 

Wade Roggemann 

Teddy Kottschade 

Tom Daly 

David LaFavor 

Paul Pridday 

George Ellis 

Hometown 

Germantown WI 

Pillager MN 

Saint Paul MN 

St Anthony MN 

Becker MN 

New Brighton MN 

Chanhassen MN 

Faribault MN 

Sioux Falls SD 

Otsego mn 

Ramsey  MN 

Minnetonka MN 

Shakopee MN 

Detroit Lakes MN 

Minneapolis MN 

Region 

BVR 

LOL 

LOL 

LOL 

LOL 

LOL 

LOL 

LOL 

CDR 

LOL 

LOL 

LOL 

LOL 

LOL 

LOL 

Member_ID 

539660 

454442 

515263 

629721 

516042 

359292 

710308 

170398 

513554 

607191 

684167 

243691 

487675 

537266 

675087 

Make-Model 

1976 Triumph Spitfire 

2002 Mazda miata 

1993 Mazda Miata 

1990 Mazda Miata 

1999 Mazda Miata 

1997 Mazda Miata 

1990 Mazda Miata 

1999 Mazda MIATA 

1999 Mazda Miata 

1995 Honda Civic 

1994 Mazda Miata 

2007 Volkswagen Rabbit 

1987 BMW 325is 

1990 Mazda Miata 

1991 Mazda miata 

Sponsor 

Carbotech 

Strait Design Impulse Performance MiataSource 

Buhler Group 

Buhler Group / Hammer Wood Floors / G-LOC Brakes 

everythingbeautiful.com 

Buhler Group 

ProKart MG 

LUTHER WESTSIDE VW/ADESA AA 

Laps 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

6 

Best Tm 

1:43.800 

1:47.752 

1:47.642 

1:48.962 

1:49.159 

1:51.411 

1:51.254 

1:49.646 

1:51.919 

1:54.412 

1:52.809 

1:54.686 

1:52.602 

1:52.058 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 

New Track Record (1:43.800) for HP by Mark Sargis. 

Total Elapsed Time - 31:26.2 

Printed: 8/26/2023 5:14:41 PM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring   Margaret Gibson 

Race Chairs  Julie Hammons  Emily Jenkins 

Chief Steward  Rob Woolston 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  SCCA LOL 

Margin of Victory 

38.984 

Avg. Speed 

84.181 

Best Lap Tm 

1:43.800 

Best Speed 

86.705 

Best Lap by 

18 - Mark Sargis 

Posted 5:15 PM

Jack Pine Sprints 

G4 SM SM5 BSpec STL ITBVJ LC BG GTL FP T 

G4SaR 23-R-60443 

Race (15 Laps) started at 15:49:36 

Brainerd International Raceway 2.500 miles 

8/26/2023 03:30 PM 

Jack Pine Sprints
Official Results



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

DNF 

DNF 

DNF 

Not classified 

DNS 

No. 

94 

53 

777 

93 

16 

2 

4 

202 

55 

12 

PIC 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

DNF 

DNF 

DNF 

DNS 

Class 

Vin Closed 

Vin Closed 

Vin Closed 

Vin Closed 

Vin Closed 

Vin Closed 

Vin Closed 

Vin Closed 

Vin Closed 

Vin Closed 

Name 

Brian Kennedy 

Tim Homes 

Steve Martin 

Jerald Dulski 

Lon Blaser 

Phil Schaefer 

Tom Daly 

Eileen Wetzel 

Steven Rixen 

Bruce Parsons 

Hometown 

Cannon Falls MN 

Saint Michael MN 

Excelsior MN 

Delano MN 

Eau Claire WI 

Minneapolis MN 

MINNENTONKA MN 

Wayzata MN 

Saint Paul MN 

Monticello MN 

Region 

LOL 

LOL 

LOL 

LOL 

Milw 

LOL 

LOL 

LOL 

LOL 

LOL 

Member_ID 

93394 

354273 

485930 

420219 

369488 

253471 

243691 

607792 

683539 

216327 

Make-Model 

1966 Ford SHELBY GT 350 

1971 Datsun 240Z 

1979 Ford Mustang 

1972 Datsun 240Z/2.6L 

1990 Mazda Miata 

1959 Austin Bugeye Sprite 

1960 Austin BUG EYE 

1966 Austin Healey 3000 

1957 Austin Healey 100-6 

1986 Honda Civic HB 

Sponsor 

F. J. Moore Mfg. Co. 

Critter Racing 

SWM Racing 

last minute racing 

REVISION LLC 

Parsons sales & Consulting 

Laps 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

11 

4 

4 

2 

Best Tm 

1:49.449 

1:49.243 

1:50.762 

1:53.940 

1:53.854 

1:59.854 

1:58.803 

1:57.137 

1:58.433 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 

Total Elapsed Time - 25:37.7 

Printed: 8/26/2023 5:31:09 PM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring   Margaret Gibson 

Race Chairs  Julie Hammons  Emily Jenkins 

Chief Steward  Rob Woolston 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  SCCA LOL 

Margin of Victory 

0.294 

Avg. Speed 

80.804 

Best Lap Tm 

1:49.243 

Best Speed 

82.385 

Best Lap by 

53 - Tim Homes 

Posted 5:30 PM

Jack Pine Sprints 

G5 Vintage Closed 

G5SaR 23-VINT-60444 

Race (12 Laps) started at 16:27:32 

Brainerd International Raceway 2.500 miles 

8/26/2023 04:00 PM 

Jack Pine Sprints
Official Results



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

No. 

4 

3 

78 

64 

43 

52 

71 

51 

32 

60 

PIC 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

Class 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

Name 

John Janssen 

Benjamin Anderson 

Reid Johnson 

Matt Gray 

Greg Eick 

Jim Nash 

Andrew Schram 

Frank Gigler 

Lauren Dueck 

Timothy Gray 

Hometown 

Barnesville MN 

Ramsey MN 

Naples FL 

Chaska MN 

White Bear Lake MN 

Bloomington MN 

Rochester MN 

Chanhassen MN 

Oakbank MB 

Minneapolis Mn 

Region 

LOL 

LOL 

LOL 

LOL 

LOL 

LOL 

LOL 

LOL 

LOL 

LOL 

Member_ID 

547965 

483660 

242765 

381528 

519885 

136519 

661241 

608213 

538153 

253560 

Make-Model 

SCCA Enterprises SRF3 

SCCA Enterprises SRF3 

SCCA Enterprises SRF3 

SCCA Enterprises SRF3 

SCCA Enterprises SRF3 

SCCA Enterprises SRF3 

SCCA Enterprises SRF3 

SCCA Enterprises SRF3 

SCCA Enterprises SRF3 

SCCA Enterprises SRF3 

Sponsor 

Janssen Modular cabinets 

90racing.com / BLVD Autoworks 

Ryan Companies US Inc. / PM Racing 

SRG Autosport 

SRG Autosports 

School's Out Racing 

Ryan Companies US 

Laps 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

Best Tm 

1:40.428 

1:40.435 

1:40.512 

1:40.819 

1:42.502 

1:41.906 

1:43.389 

1:44.570 

1:43.406 

1:45.570 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 

Total Elapsed Time - 27:55.4 

Printed: 8/26/2023 5:49:47 PM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring   Margaret Gibson 

Race Chairs  Julie Hammons  Emily Jenkins 

Chief Steward  Rob Woolston 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  SCCA LOL 

Margin of Victory 

1.023 

Avg. Speed 

88.297 

Best Lap Tm 

1:40.428 

Best Speed 

89.616 

Best Lap by 

4 - John Janssen 

Posted 6:00 PM

Jack Pine Sprints 

G6 SR SRF SRF3 

G6SaR 23-R-60443 

Race (15 Laps) started at 16:59:43 

Brainerd International Raceway 2.500 miles 

8/26/2023 04:30 PM 

Jack Pine Sprints
Official Results


